
2025 Annual Conference Training 

February 5-7, 2025

Attendee List, Members and Guests

Name Company Email 

Kalvin Allen Jefferson County Dept of Health kalvin.allen@jcdh.org

Debra  Arrington Alabama Treasury Office debra.arrington@treasury.alabama.gov

Robert  Averhart, III City of Birmingham robert.averhartiii@birminghamal.gov

Gwen Barnett

Alabama Department of Agriculture and 

Industries gwen.barnett@agi.alabama.gov

Amanda Barron City of Dothan agbarron@dothan.org

Kathleen Durbin Baxter State of Alabama Comptroller's Office kathleen.baxter@finance.alabama.gov

Rachel  Biggs City of Huntsville rachel.biggs@huntsvilleal.gov

Dixie  Black Ala Dept of Veterans Affairs dixie.black@va.alabama.gov

Karen Brown State Employees Insurance Board Karen.Brown@ALSEIB.ORG

Johnathan Brown AUM Accounting Major jbrow180@aum.edu

Lindsay Bryant State of Alabama - Comptroller's Office lindsay.bryant@comptroller.alabama.gov

Tamarka  Burroughs City of Birmingham tamarka.burroughs@birminghamal.gov

Jill Caheen Shelby County Commission jcaheen@shelbyal.com

Jazmin  Castro City of Muscle Shoals jcastro@muscleshoalsal.org

Marilyn  Chapman City of Birmingham marilyn.chapman@birminghamal.gov

LaDonna  Chapman Alabaster Water Board lchapman@alabasterwater.com

Zachary James Clifton City of Vestavia Hills zclifton@vhal.org

Colleen Cochran

State of Alabama Finance Accounting and 

Administration colleen.cochran@finance.alabama.gov

Ronald Bradley Colburn Hartselle City BOE bradley.colburn@hartselletigers.org

Jennifer Norheim Cornett City of Hoover jennifer.cornett@hooveralabama.gov

Rosemary  Courington Jefferson County Commission couringtonr@jccal.org

Brooke Covington brooke.covington@oit.alabama.gov

Kim W. Creech, B.S.B.A. City of Fairhope kim.creech@fairhopeal.gov

Larry  Curvin, BS Accounting City of Westover auditmanager@westoveral.gov

Leigh Dailey

Alabama Department of Archives and 

History leigh.dailey@archives.alabama.gov

Antonio Davis City of Birmingham antonio.davis@birminghamal.gov

mailto:jbrow180@aum.edu
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Gloria Dean

Choctawhatchee, Pea and Yellow Rivers 

Watershed Management Authority gloria.dean@choctaw.alabama.gov

Brenda  Dockery City of Smiths Station Brendadockery@smithsstational.gov

Charla G Doucet, CPA Retired chardou@gmail.com

Walter Dulaney State of AL - Department of Finance walter.dulaney@comptroller.alabama.gov

Christie Dawn Eason City of Owens Cross Roads christie.eason@owenscrossroadsal.gov

Kelly B Ellison City of Calera kellison@calera.org

RUBY ELLISON DEPT. OF CONSERVATION ruby.ellison@dcnr.alabama.gov

Samson L Ervin Alabama Department of Corrections samson.ervin@doc.alabama.gov

Frederick Dustin Fornis City of Auburn ffornis@auburnalabama.org

Ann Marie Franklin Supreme Court of Alabama ann.franklin@alappeals.gov

Melissa Maddox Glavan Coffee County Commission melissa.glavan@coffeecounty.us

William Goodwin State of Alabama wl.goodwin@abc.alabama.gov

Cassandra Greer PNC Bank cassandra.greer@pnc.com

John  Haggard City of Alabaster jhaggard@cityofalabaster.com

Ford  Handley City of Orange Beach fhandley@cityoforangebeach.com

Veronica M. Harris, BS Accounting Ala Commission on Higher Education veronica.harris@ache.edu

Stephanie Hastings

State of Alabama Finance Accounting and 

Administration stephanieA.hastings@finance.alabama.gov

Brandy Hathcock State of Alabama AMCC brandy.hathcock13@gmail.com

Terri Henderson

Montgomery County Commission Tax & 

Audit Department terrihenderson@mc-ala.org

Mike V Hinson City of Trussville mike.hinson22@gmail.com

Ryne Hodge

State of Alabama Finance Accounting and 

Administration ryne.hodge@finance.alabama.gov

Travis  Hulsey Jefferson County Commission hulseyt@jccal.org

Jamie  Jackson State Comptroller's Office jamied.jackson@comptroller.alabama.gov

Jennifer  Jones AL Dept of Finance jennie.jones@rpm.alabama.gov

Keyosha Jones-Shuford

State of Alabama Finance Accounting and 

Administration keyosha.jones-shuford@finance.alabama.gov

Kimberly  Kelly Baldwin County Sheriff's Office Kkelly@baldwincountyal.gov



2025 Annual Conference Training 

February 5-7, 2025

Attendee List, Members and Guests

Name Company Email 

Cynthia A. King, BBA City of Gulf Shores cking@gulfshoresal.gov

Christy  Knight Alabama Dept of Commerce christy.knight@commerce.alabama.gov

Latonya Knight

Alabama Commission on Higher 

Education latonya.knight@ache.edu

Chris Landry State Employees' Insurance Board chris.landry@alseib.org

Jessica  Leonard City of Anniston jleonard@annistonal.gov

Cortnie Matthews Alabama Real Estate Commission cortnie.matthews@arec.alabama.gov

Celia McCawley Baldwin County Sheriff's Office cmccawley@baldwincountyal.gov

Heather  McIngvale Morgan County Commission hhmcingvale@morgancounty-al.gov

Ryan  Miller Leeds City Schools rdmiller@leedsk12.org

Kimberly Milton Dept of Finance - Comptroller kimberly.milton@comptroller.alabama.gov

Candace  Moore Alabama Bureau of Pardons & Paroles candacemoore334@gmail.com

Saketa  Moore smoore4it@gmail.com

Brittany Moore City of Birmingham brittany.moore@birminghamal.gov

Shaundra  Morris AL Dept of Public Health shaundra.morris@adph.state.al.us

John Morris Office of Indigent Defense Services John.Morris@oids.alabama.gov

Daizha  Morrison ALDOT morrisond@dot.state.al.us

RoShonda Moultrie

Montgomery County Commission Tax & 

Audit Dept. roshondamoultrie@mc-ala.org

Paige  Mulder ALDOT jpmulder523@gmail.com

Ann H. Murphy City of Birmingham ann.murphy@birminghamal.gov

Bradley M Nester City of Hoover, AL bradley.nester@hooveralabama.gov

Chris  Neuenschwander Jackson Thornton & Co., PC chris.neuenschwander@jacksonthornton.com

Daniel  Oakley City of Prattville daniel.oakley@prattvilleal.gov

Joseph Osenton Alabama Department of Conservation joseph.osenton@dcnr.alabama.gov

Anna Kathryn Padgett Lee County Commission apadgett@leeco.us

MaLinda  Parker

Jefferson County Commission Tax 

Collector parkerm@jccal.org

Tashundrea  Patterson Alabama Dept of Revenue tashundrea.patterson@revenue.alabama.gov
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Lakeshia  Pearson City of Birmingham lakeshia.pearson@birminghamal.gov

Denise Perdue Alabama Department of Finance denise.perdue@comptroller.alabama.gov

Vivian  Pettus City of Birmingham vivian.pettus@birminghamal.gov

Samantha K Phelps City of Dothan sphelps@dothan.org

Shaneeka  Phillips City of Talladega financedirector@talladega.com

Bodie Pickens Alabama Department of Corrections bodie.pickens@doc.alabama.gov

Reneta  Poole

State of Alabama Law Enforcement 

Agency reneta.poole@alea.gov

Sarita D. Price, CPA GFOAA Emeritus Member saritaprice4@gmail.com

Jeannie  Price

State of Alabama Board of Cosmetology & 

Barbering jeannie.price@aboc.alabama.gov

Beverly Pugh

State of Alabama Finance Accounting and 

Administration beverly.pugh@finance.alabama.gov

P. Cory  Rambo Alabama Treasurer's Office cory.rambo@treasury.alabama.gov

Julie  Reeves Morgan County Commission jreeves@morgancounty-al.gov

Roger  Rendleman Baldwin County Commission RendlemanFCV14@gmail.com

Tamra L. Reynolds City of Dothan AL treynolds@dothan.org

April Richardson

State of Alabama Finance Accounting and 

Administration april.richardson@finance.alabama.gov

Elizabeth  Robison Alabama Law Enforcement Agency elizabeth.robison@alea.gov

Amanda  Rollan Alabama Department of Commerce amanda.rollan@commerce.alabama.gov

Falencia  Rstcliff City of Midfield cityclerk@cityofmidfield.com

Michael L. Rushing, B.S.B.A. Ala Dept of Human Resources michael.rushing@dhr.alabama.gov

Wanda  Sanders

Jefferson County Commission 

Department of Revenue Sandersw@jccal.org

Shamba Sandy Moody's Ratings shamba.sandy@moodys.com

Heather Sharpe

State of Alabama Finance Accounting and 

Administration heather.sharpe@finance.alabama.gov

Jenny F Shipp City of Trussville jshipp@trussville.org

Greg Sims Alabama ABC Board greg.sims@abc.alabama.gov

Ayananethia Nicole Skipper

Alabama Commission on Higher 

Education nicole.skipper@ache.edu

Jessica  Smith Morgan County Commission jsmith@morgancounty-al.gov
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Vita R. Smith-Parker City of Birmingham vita.smith@birminghamal.gov

Frank Owen Snyder Al. Dept of Rehabilitation Services Frank.Snyder@rehab.alabama.gov

Rhonda Sparrow

State of Alabama Finance Accounting and 

Administration rhonda.sparrow@finance.alabama.gov

Karen Davis Stanley

Alabama Department of Economic and 

Community Affairs karen.stanley@adeca.alabama.gov

Debra  Thrash Ala Dept of Public Health Debra.Thrash@adph.state.al.us

Leslie TOMLIN Alabama Dietician Board leslie.tomlin@boed.alabama.gov

Taralisa Warren Alabama Forestry commission lisa.warren@forestry.alabama.gov

Matthew  Watson Ala Dept of Rehabilitation Services matthew.watson@rehab.alabama.gov

Tameka Weathers

Alabama Department of Rehabilitation 

Services tgweathers@gmail.com

Karen Wilson

State of Alabama Finance Accounting and 

Administration karen.wilson@finance.alabama.gov

Kylie Wilson AUM Accounting Major kwilso64@aum.edu

Jo C. Wood Ala Dept of Corrections jo.wood@doc.alabama.gov

Mike  Wright Retired mwright216@comcast.net

Tommy  Young Ala Dept of Revenue tommy.young@revenue.alabama.gov

mailto:kwilso64@aum.edu

